SPEC 721 001.  Rev. 6/27/2012
Collimators & Focus
Guides
Fiberguide’s Collimators and Focus Guides are for use in a wide variety of optical systems. These
ruggedized modules are designed to collimate or focus light exiting an optical fiber to a desired
beam diameter or spot size a specific distance away. Collimators and Focus Guides are used with
laser diodes, photodiodes, acoustic-optic modulators and other fiber optic devices where a
specific output is needed.

Note:  Collimator Divergence (milliradians) = Fiber
Diameter (µ) / 38mm (Lens Focal Length)
                                    For use with Fibers with
                                    800µm - 1000µm Cores
FIBER WITH SMA AND MACRO SIZE COLLIMATOR
FIBER WITH SMA, MACRO SIZE COLLIMATOR AND FOCUS GUIDE
SPEC 721 001.  Rev. 6/27/2012
Collimators & Focus
Guides
Part Number Function Lens Focal Length
Micro
COL005B0101 Collimator BK-7 10mm
COL005S0101 Collimator Silica 10mm
Mid-Size
COL012B0181 Collimator BK-7 18mm
FSG012B0180 Focus Guide BK-7 18mm
FSG012B0250 Focus Guide BK-7 25mm
FSG012B0380 Focus Guide BK-7 38mm
COL012S0181 Collimator Silica 18mm
FSG012S0180 Focus Guide Silica 18mm
FSG012S0250 Focus Guide Silica 25mm
FSG012S0380 Focus Guide Silica 38mm
Macro
COL025B0381 Collimator BK-7 38mm
FSG025B0380 Focus Guide BK-7 38mm
FSG025B0510 Focus Guide BK-7 51mm
FSG025B0760 Focus Guide BK-7 76mm
COL025S0381 Collimator Silica 38mm
FSG025S0380 Focus Guide Silica 38mm
FSG025S0510 Focus Guide Silica 51mm
FSG025S0760 Focus Guide Silica 76mm
        Headquarters & Fiber Manufacturing                                                 Assembly & Manufacturing Facility                                                                                    Contact Us
Note:  Collimator Beam Diameter:  The beam diameter of a collimated beam is given by the following formula:
Db = 2*f*NA where
Db = Beam Diameter in Millimeters